

Mr. D.L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.for
M/S. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP (C)No.....CC.5219/2010:

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Let all these matters be listed on 2nd
November, 2011 for final disposal along with
SLP (C) Nos.19264-19266/2009 etc.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master